
Organigrama TI

Carlos  Mercado
Subdirector de TI
carlos.mercado@developmentservices.com.mx
Ext: 1300

Lizeth Lizeth Trujillo 
Analista de Calidad Software
lizeth.trujillo@developmentservices.com.mx
Ext: 1311

Oscar Mireles 
Desarrollador
oscar.mireles@developmentservices.com.mx

Ext: 1323

Yuritzia Lara 
Desarrollador Jr.
yuritzia.lara@developmentservices.com.mx
Ext: 1322

Hugo  Juárez 
Desarrollador Sr
hugo.juarez@developmentservices.com.mx
Ext: 1320

Francisco Torres
Líder de Front-end
francisco.torres@developmentservices.com.mx

Ext: 1310

Miriam Tafolla
Desarrollador Web
miriam.tafolla@developmentservices.com.mx

Ext: 1327

Abel Medina 
Desarrollador .NET Semi Sr.
abel.medina@developmentservices.com.mx
Ext: 1324
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